NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / SMD Type
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Low ESR
SMD Lead-free RoHS
Compliance
Large
Capacitance φ6.3

(2.8)
6.3
(7.2)
4.0
(4.6)
NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current* tanδ ESR
Rated Ripple
 Current Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
330 RSA0E331MCN1GS FP-2R5ME331M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
390 RSA0E391MCN1GS FP-2R5ME391M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
390 RSB0E391MCN1GS FP-2R5ME391M-SBR 700 0.12 10 3650 6.3 × 5.7
470 RSA0E471MCN1GS FP-2R5ME471M-SAR 700 0.12 13 3600 6.3 × 5.7
560 RSS0E561MCN1GS FP-2R5ME561M-SSR 700 0.12 25 2500 6.3 × 5.7
560 RSA0E561MCN1GS FP-2R5ME561M-SAR 700 0.12 13 3600 6.3 × 5.7
560 RSB0E561MCN1GS FP-2R5ME561M-SBR 700 0.12 10 3800 6.3 × 5.7
330 RSA0G331MCN1GS FP-4R0ME331M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
330 RSB0G331MCN1GS FP-4R0ME331M-SBR 700 0.12 11 3700 6.3 × 5.7
390 RSA0G391MCN1GS FP-4R0ME391M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
100 RSS0J101MCN1GS FP-6R3ME101M-SSR 700 0.12 25 2500 6.3 × 5.7
220 RSS0J221MCN1GS FP-6R3ME221M-SSR 700 0.12 25 2500 6.3 × 5.7
220 RSA0J221MCN1GS FP-6R3ME221M-SAR 700 0.12 15 3100 6.3 × 5.7
220 RSB0J221MCN1GS FP-6R3ME221M-SBR 700 0.12 12 3500 6.3 × 5.7
270 RSA0J271MCN1GS FP-6R3ME271M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
330 RSS0J331MCN1GS FP-6R3ME331M-SSR 700 0.12 25 2500 6.3 × 5.7
330 RSA0J331MCN1GS FP-6R3ME331M-SAR 700 0.12 14 3160 6.3 × 5.7
10 120 RSA1A121MCN1GS FP-010ME121M-SAR 700 0.12 18 2900 6.3 × 5.7
16 100 RSA1C101MCN1GS FP-016ME101M-SAR 700 0.12 24 2700 6.3 × 7.7
27 RSS1E270MCN1GS FP-025ME270M-SSR 135 0.12 40 2100 6.3 × 5.7
47 RSS1E470MCN1GS FP-025ME470M-SSR 235 0.12 30 2500 6.3 × 5.7
25
Part Number
2.5
4.0